
Art Supplies Bid# B25-0301
Vendor Information

Bid Contact Ordering Contact Company Name Company Address 1 City State Zip Phone Fax E-Mail Ordering Email Web Address

Tamby Peterson Tamby Peterson Blick Art Materials LLC PO Box 1267 Galesburg
IL 61402-

1267

800-704-7744; 
ordering:              
800-447-8192 800-621-8293

contracts@dickblick.com; 
purchaseorders@dickblick.com purchaseorders@dickblick.com www.dickblick.com

Todd Shafer Jessica Foley Cascade School Supplies 1 Brown Street; PO Box 780 North Adams
MA 01247

800-628-5078 866-298-6578
todd@cascadeschoolsupplies.com; 
orders@cascadeschoolsupplies.com orders@cascadeschoolsupplies.com www.cascadeschoolsupplies.com

Doug Anderson CivicBridges/Blue Group LLC 1846 1st St #1006 Idaho Falls 
ID 83401

208-538-9897 208-538-9897 Doug@CivicBridges.com Doug@CivicBridges.com www.CivicBridges.com

Lynn Yeager Ray Butler
Earlychildhood DBA Discount 
School Supply 20 Ryan Ranch Rd, Suite 200 Monterey

CA 93940
800-627-2829 800-993-3609 Bids@DiscountSchoolSupply.com ServiceTeam@DiscountSchoolSupple.com www.discountschoolsupply.com

Stuart Schultz Incraftables LLC 2624 State Highway 80 Burlington Flats
NY 11315

917-653-9736 Stuart@Incraftables.com Stuart@Incraftables.com

Robert Marco Deanna Misho, Lisa Craig Metco Supply Inc. 81 Kiski Avenue Leechburg
PA 15656

800-521-8811 724-845-9559
metco@windstream.net; 
deanna@metcosupply.com deanna@metcosupply.com www.metcosupply.com

Gitty Samuel/Levy Friedman Gitty Samuel/Levy Friedman National Art & School Supplies 2195 Elizabeth Ave; PO Box 1134 Rahway
NJ 07065 866-381-5001;   

732-381-5001 732-381-5109
Gitty@NationalArtSupplies.com; 
levy@nationalartsupplies.com sales@nationalartsupplies.com   www.nationalartsupplies.com

Larry Miller Mandy Furlong Pyramid School Products 6510 North 54th Street Tampa

FL 33610-
1908

Bid:                             
813-621-6446 
x240;            
Order:               
813-621-6446 
x222;                   
Toll free             
800-792-2644 813-621-7688 biddept@pyramidsp.com; orders@pyramidsp.com www.pyramidsp.com

Amber Brown Order Entry Rep S&S Worldwide 75 Mill Street Colchester

CT 06415
Bid:                    
800-642-7354,   
Order:                    
800-243-9232

Bid:                  
800-432-2842;      
Order:              
800-566-6678 bids@ssww.com; orders@ssww.com www.ssww.com

Sarah Peterson Order Department School Specialty 140 Marble Drive Lancaster
PA 17601

 888-388-3224 800-675-1775 bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com www.schoolspecialty.com

Order Department School Specialty PO Box 1579 Appleton
WI 54912-

1579 888-388-3224 888-388-6344 orders@schoolspecialty.com orders@schoolspecialty.com www.schoolspecialty.com

Danielle Feher
Staples Contract & Commercial 
LLC 500 Staples Drive Framingham

MA 01702
407-475-4434 N/A danielle.feher@staples.com www.StaplesAdvantage.com

Customer Service
Staples Contract & Commercial 
LLC 125 Mushrooom Boulevard Rochester

NY 14623
877-826-7755 877-609-7770 Support@StaplesAdvantage.com www.StaplesAdvantage.com

Sarah Sherman Order Processing Staples dba Quill LLC 300 Tri State International Drive, Suite 300 Lincolnshire
IL 60069

800-634-4809 800-789-2016 bid@quill.com; E-Orders@quill.com www.quill.com

Roger Falconer Roger Falconer WB Mason Company 1200 State Fair Blvd Syracuse
NY 13209

1-888-926-2766 roger.falconer@wbmason.com; roger.falconer@wbmason.com; www.wbmason.com
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